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Agency: Gippsland Branches: National Party of Australia - Victoria
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Minute Books
Young People's United Country Party, Wy Yung Branch
Bruthen Branch
Bairnsdale Branch
Letter Books
Bruthen Branch
Bairnsdale Branch
Bairnsdale Branch
Morwell Assembly Electorate District Council
Morwell Assembly Electorate District Council
Account Books
Morwell Assembly Electorate Council cash book
Bairnsdale Branch cash book
Guard Book

Newspaper clippings pasted into volume, Victorian Statutes 1922,

Imperial Acts Application

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

1932-1936
1949-1989
1968-1974?

1950-1972
1957-1963
1963-1971
1965-1971
1975

1954-1976
1968-1974

1917-1959
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