

Agency: Gippsland Branches: National Party of Australia - Victoria PG 2775

Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
Minute Books				
1	1	Young People's United Country Party, Wy Yung Branch	1932-1936	В
1	2	Bruthen Branch	1949-1989	В
1	3	Bairnsdale Branch	1968-1974?	В
Letter Books				
1	4	Bruthen Branch	1950-1972	В
1	5	Bairnsdale Branch	1957-1963	В
1	6	Bairnsdale Branch	1963-1971	В
1	7	Morwell Assembly Electorate District Council	1965-1971	В
1	8	Morwell Assembly Electorate District Council	1975	В
Account Books				
1	9	Morwell Assembly Electorate Council cash book	1954-1976	В
1	10	Bairnsdale Branch cash book	1968-1974	В
Guard Book				
1	11	Newspaper clippings pasted into volume, Victorian Statutes 1922, Imperial Acts Application	1917-1959	В